
Escalation Contact Chart

Topic 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact

Medication

Missing Medication-Medication Availability

Pharmacy Main 
Phone Number

Pharmacist
Pharmacist in 
Charge/Ops 
Manager

Pharmacy Director
District Pharmacy 
Director

Medication Delivery

Medication Specific Questions/Education

Cycle/Order 
Entry

Cycle Fill Concern
Pharmacy Main  
Phone Number –  
Cycle Coordinator

Pharmacist
Pharmacist in 
Charge/Ops 
Manager

Pharmacy Director
District Pharmacy 
Director

EMAR/Order Entry
Pharmacy Main Phone 
Number – order entry 
staff

Customer 
Service

Concerns with Customer Service Pharmacy Director
District Pharmacy 
Director

Account Manager
Director of Account 
Management

VP Senior Living

Billing Questions
Pharmacy Main Phone 
Number – billing staff

Senior Manager 
of Billing

District Pharmacy 
Director

Account Manager
Director of Account 
Management

Equipment Equipment Issues/Concerns Pharmacy Director
District Pharmacy 
Director

Account Manager
Director of Account 
Management

Other

Education, Support, Audit Requests Account Manager
Director of Account 
Management

VP Senior Living

Other Concerns Account Manager
Director of Account 
Management

VP Senior Living

Contact Name Phone Email

Pharmacy Director

Pharmacist

Pharmacist in Charge / Ops Manager

District Pharmacy Director

Account Manager

Director of Account Management

VP Senior Living

Senior Manager of Billing

Pharmacy Location: Pharmacy Phone: Pharmacy Fax:


	Pharmacy Location: PharMerica Vancouver
	Pharmacy Phone: 800-330-3665 
	Pharmacy Fax: 844-308-3027 
	NamePharmacy Director: Julie Davis
	PhonePharmacy Director: 541-206-0012 
	EmailPharmacy Director: Julie.Davis@pharmerica.com
	NamePharmacist: 
	PhonePharmacist: 
	EmailPharmacist: 
	NamePharmacist in Charge  Ops Manager: Kristy Salley
	PhonePharmacist in Charge  Ops Manager: 360-984-4447
	EmailPharmacist in Charge  Ops Manager: Kristy.Salley@pharmerica.com
	NameDistrict Pharmacy Director: Brad Lewis
	PhoneDistrict Pharmacy Director: 808-551-4179 
	EmailDistrict Pharmacy Director: Donald.Lewis@pharmerica.com
	NameAccount Manager: Stacey Reeser
	PhoneAccount Manager: 253-264-9921
	EmailAccount Manager: Stacey.Reeser@pharmerica.com
	NameDirector of Account Management: Raquel "Rocky" Raby
	PhoneDirector of Account Management: 520-414-2071
	EmailDirector of Account Management: Raquel.Raby@pharmerica.com
	NameVP Senior Living: Samantha Thelen
	PhoneVP Senior Living: 517-881-6051
	EmailVP Senior Living: samantha.thelen@pharmerica.com
	Name Senior Manager Billing: Lisa Olsen
	Phone Senior Manager Billing: 503-372-1784
	Email Senior Manager Billing: Lisa.Olsen@pharmerica.com


